
Clamp On 
Service Entrance Heads 

NM / SE CABLE 
Catalog 	UPC No Trade 	Nominal Dimensions Pcs/ Ctn/Case Case 
Number 	0-87115 	Size 	A 	B 	C 	Unit Qty/Qty Wt. 

Boxed 
180 	70905-9 	1/2" 	2.25 	2.22 1.93 
181 	70910-3 	3/4" 	2.48 	2.51 	2.20 
182 	70915-8 	1" 	2.75 	2.85 2.55 
183 	70920-2 	1 1/4" 	3.12 	2.90 2.98 
184 	70925-7 	1 1/2" 	3.75 	3.68 3.18 
185 	70930-1 	2" 	4.34 	5.28 4.61 
1866 	70935-6 	21/2" 	5.64 	5.52 5.20 
2877 	70932-5 	3" 	6.39 	6.25 5.26 
2888 	70945-5 	31/2" 	6.82 	6.85 7.16 
2899 	70950-9 	4" 	7.65 	6.85 7.25 

50 	24  
50 	24 
25 	10 
25 	14 
15 	13 
5 	8 
1 	4.5 
1 	7 
1 	6.5 
1 	6.5 

Service entrance caps are used as a connecting 
point in an overhead service entrance and can be 
mounted on threaded or unthreaded Rigid 
Conduit, IMC or EMT Conduit. 
• Clamp-On Type 

• Phenolic Insulator with Multiple Holes 

• Listed for Use in Wet Locations 

Materials 
• Aluminum Die-Cast 
Certification 

E121487 	LR57925 

Standards 
UL 514B CSA C22.2 No. 18 
NEC Articles 345, 346 & 348 

Threaded 
Service Entrance Heads 

NM / SE CABLE 
Catalog 	UPC No Trade 	Nominal Dimensions Pcs/ Ctn/Case Case 
Number 	0-87115 	Size 	A 	B 	C 	Unit Qty/Qty Wt. 

Use: 
Service entrance caps are used as a connecting 
point in an overhead service entrance and can be 
mounted on threaded Rigid Conduit and IMC. 
• Threaded Type 
• Phenolic Insulator with Multiple Holes 
• Listed for Use in Wet Locations 

Materials 
• Aluminum Die-Cast 
Certification 

E121487 	LR57925 

Boxed 
8160 	08160-5 	1/2" 	0.97 	2.19 2.04 
8161 	08161-2 	3/4" 	1.16 	2.41 	2.13 
8162 	08162-9 	1" 	1.51 	2.83 2.54 
8163 	08163-6 	1 1/4" 	1.89 	2.89 3.00 
8164 	08164-3 	1 1/2" 	2.16 	3.51 	3.20 
8165 	08165-0 	2" 	2.70 	4.36 4.58 

5/50 
5/25 
10 
10 
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Standards 
UL 514B CSA C22.2 No. 18 
NEC Articles 345, 346 & 348 
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Use:
Service entrance caps are used as a connecting
point in an overhead service entrance and can be
mounted on threaded or unthreaded Rigid
Conduit, IMC or EMT Conduit. 
• Clamp-On Type

• Phenolic Insulator with Multiple Holes

• Listed for Use in Wet Locations

Materials 
• Aluminum Die-Cast

Certification 
E121487          LR57925

Standards
UL 514B      CSA C22.2 No. 18
NEC Articles 345, 346 & 348

Service Entrance Heads

NM / SE CABLE
Catalog UPC No Trade Nominal Dimensions Pcs/ Ctn/Case Case

Number 0-87115 Size A B C Unit Qty/Qty Wt.

Boxed
180 70905-9 1/2" 2.25 2.22 1.93 - 50 24

181 70910-3 3/4" 2.48 2.51 2.20 - 50 24

182 70915-8 1" 2.75 2.85 2.55 - 25 10

183 70920-2 1 1/4" 3.12 2.90 2.98 - 25 14

184 70925-7 1 1/2" 3.75 3.68 3.18 - 15 13

185 70930-1 2" 4.34 5.28 4.61 - 5 8

1866 70935-6 2 1/2" 5.64 5.52 5.20 - 1 4.5

2877 70932-5 3" 6.39 6.25 5.26 - 1 7

2888 70945-5 3 1/2" 6.82 6.85 7.16 - 1 6.5

2899 70950-9 4" 7.65 6.85 7.25 - 1 6.5

A

B

C

Use:
Service entrance caps are used as a connecting
point in an overhead service entrance and can be

• Threaded Type
• Phenolic Insulator with Multiple Holes
• Listed for Use in Wet Locations

Materials 
• Aluminum Die-Cast 

Certification 
E121487          LR57925

Standards
UL 514B  CSA C22.2 No. 18
NEC Articles 345, 346 & 348

Service Entrance Heads

NM / SE CABLE
Catalog UPC No Trade Nominal Dimensions Pcs/ Ctn/Case Case

Number 0-87115 Size A B C Unit Qty/Qty Wt.

Boxed
8160 08160-5 1/2" 0.97 2.19 2.04 - 5/50 15

8161 08161-2 3/4" 1.16 2.41 2.13 - 5/25 8.8

8162 08162-9 1" 1.51 2.83 2.54 - 10 4.8

8163 08163-6 1 1/4" 1.89 2.89 3.00 - 10 5.2

8164 08164-3 1 1/2" 2.16 3.51 3.20 - 10 5.2

8165 08165-0 2" 2.70 4.36 4.58 - 5 7.7
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mounted on threaded Rigid Conduit and IMC.
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